
Trump’s Holiday Tax
Could Cost You an 
Additional $100 This Season

$289.69$263.35

$219.71

$85.23

$53.28

$153.58

$220.19

Retail Price-
No Trump Tax

2018 Retail Price-
w/ Trump Tax 2019 Retail Price-

w/ Trump Tax

$329.19

$274.63

$106.54

$66.59

$191.97

$275.24

$241.68

$93.75

$58.60

$168.94

$242.21

$1,244.16$1,094.86$995.33TOTAL

+$5.32

+$15.36

+$26.34

+$21.97

Shopping List

Leather 
Baseball Glove

Power Drill

Bicycle

Leather Gloves

Digital Camera

Iron Skillet

+$8.52

+$22.02


