

TOTAL

Trump's Holiday Tax Could Cost You an Additional \$100 This Season

Shopping List	Retail Price- No Trump Tax	2018 Retail Price- w/ Trump Tax	2019 Retail Price- w/ Trump Tax
Leather Baseball Glove +\$26.34	\$263.35	\$289.69	\$329.19
Digital Camera	\$219.71	\$241.68	\$274.63
Leather Gloves +\$8.52	\$85.23	\$93.75	\$106.54
Iron Skillet	\$53.28	\$58.60	\$66.59
Power Drill	\$153.58	\$168.94	\$191.9 <i>7</i>
Bicycle *\$22.02	\$220.19	\$242.21	\$275.24

\$995.33



\$1,094.86 \$1,244.16